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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM MEN YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 7.2

Print: 5-10-2009 07:11 PM

1. James Milton 1994 GBR 12.6 417.65

2. Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA 12.9 415.20

3. Jack Laugher 1995 GBR 12.0 411.00

4. Sergey Nechaev 1994 RUS 12.8 402.10

5. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 11.9 373.15

6. Sam Valentine 1995 CAN 11.1 358.70

7. Heikki Mäkikallio 1995 FIN 9.9 355.10

8. C.J. Moore 1994 CAN 11.2 353.45

9. Matthias Appenzeller 1994 SUI 11.2 335.10

10. Nicolas Garcia 1994 ESP 9.7 333.65

11. Nikita Valakhanovich 1994 BLR 12.1 315.45

12. Aly Alaa Elshemerly 1994 HEPO 10.2 299.95
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DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM MEN YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 7.2

1. Milton, James GBR 107B 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 58.50 4. 12.6 417.65

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 76.80 1. (135.30)

5253B 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 88.40 1. (223.70)

205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5m 37.50 1. (261.20)

2. Chiarabini, Andrea ITA 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 60.00 3. 12.9 415.20

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 57.60 3. (117.60)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 42.90 6. (160.50)

5253B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 76.50 3. (237.00)

3. Laugher, Jack GBR 405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 10m 70.00 1. 12.0 411.00

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 40.50 4. (110.50)

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 73.10 3. (183.60)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 51.80 4. (235.40)

4. Nechaev, Sergey RUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 2. 12.8 402.10

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 2. (123.50)

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 62.90 2. (186.40)

205B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5m 60.80 2. (247.20)

5. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 107B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 31.50 10. 11.9 373.15

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 7. (98.70)

305C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 10m 64.80 4. (163.50)

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 51.00 5. (214.50)

6. Valentine, Sam CAN 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5m 49.40 6. 11.1 358.70

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7m 55.35 6. (104.75)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5m 36.00 8. (140.75)

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 56.00 7. (196.75)

7. Mäkikallio, Heikki FIN 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 48.60 7. 9.9 355.10

105B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 49.45 8. (98.05)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5m 22.05 10. (120.10)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 7m 42.00 10. (162.10)

8. Moore, C.J. CAN 105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 31.20 11. 11.2 353.45

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5m 63.55 10. (94.75)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5m 54.00 7. (148.75)

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 51.25 6. (200.00)

9. Appenzeller, Matthias SUI 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 50.70 5. 11.2 335.10

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5m 44.95 9. (95.65)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 2.5 3.5 5m 36.00 9. (131.65)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 45.00 9. (176.65)
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10. Garcia, Nicolas ESP 105B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 47.15 8. 9.7 333.65

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 63.00 5. (110.15)

405C 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 52.50 5. (162.65)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5m 31.50 8. (194.15)

11. Valakhanovich, Nikita BLR 105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 39.00 9. 12.1 315.45

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 40.50 11. (79.50)

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 5m 32.55 11. (112.05)

5253B 3.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 44.20 11. (156.25)

12. Elshemerly, Aly Alaa HEPO 105B 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5m 27.30 12. 10.2 299.95

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 49.95 12. (77.25)

614B 2.4 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 10m x 15.60 12. (92.85)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 42.50 12. (135.35)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

PLATFORM MEN YOUTH B FINAL

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Alexander  Neufeld

JU 2    Igor  Gulov

JU 3    Michel  Dennis

JU 4    Nikolaos  Gavrilidis

JU 5    Wessel  Zimmermann

Round 1

Referee :

GER

CZE

FRA

GRE

NED

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Marco  v. d. Slluys

JU 2    Andrey  Beketov

JU 3    Reto  Hotz

JU 4    Pär  Berg

JU 5    Alina  Tkatchov

RSA

RUS

SUI

SWE

UKR

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

08:37

07:48

09:29

07:48

Mean per Jump 43 Sec. Mean per Round 08:25 Time Total 33:42

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive ) (Dive 1, 2, 3, 4)


